Part 2
21
Pg1-5

2.2
Pg6-10

2.3
Pg 1116

2.4
Pg 17 — 21

2.5
Pg 22 - 26

2.6
Pg 27 - 56

2.7
Pg 57 - 59

2.8
Pg 60 — 68

Part 3
3.1
Pg 69 — 72

Part 4
4.1
Pg 73 -85

Part 5 - Index

Pg 86 — 87

5.1
Pg 88 - 91

5.2
Pg 92 — 100

INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 30 JUNE 2016

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

16/503079/FULL

15/508727/FULL

15/510565/FULL

16/503069/FULL

16/500488/ADV

15/507059/0UT

16/503915/FULL

16/502191/FULL

15/510006/FULL

16/503409/FULL

15/509013/FULL

15/500819/FULL

SITTINGBOURNE

MINSTER

SITTINGBOURNE

SITTINGBOURNE

UPCHURCH

MINSTER

RODMERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

DUNKIRK

SITTINGBOURNE

FAVERSHAM

WARDEN BAY

31 Galena Close

5 Clovelly Drive

Hand Car Wash, 15-21 Key Street

10 Jacinth Drive

FCS Trade Sales, Horsham Lane

Land north of Plover Road

Chandlers, Stockers Hill

Front Brents

Willow Cottage, London Road

High Street

Land adj 58 Wells Way

Land adj Driftwood, Imperial Drive



