INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE – 30 JUNE 2016

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

<u>Part 2</u> 2.1 Pg 1 – 5	16/503079/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	31 Galena Close
2.2 Pg 6 – 10	15/508727/FULL	MINSTER	5 Clovelly Drive
2.3 Pg 11 – 16	15/510565/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	Hand Car Wash, 15-21 Key Street
2.4 Pg 17 – 21	16/503069/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	10 Jacinth Drive
2.5 Pg 22 – 26	16/500488/ADV	UPCHURCH	FCS Trade Sales, Horsham Lane
2.6 Pg 27 – 56	15/507059/OUT	MINSTER	Land north of Plover Road
2.7 Pg 57 – 59	16/503915/FULL	RODMERSHAM	Chandlers, Stockers Hill
2.8 Pg 60 – 68	16/502191/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Front Brents
<u>Part 3</u> 3.1 Pg 69 – 72	15/510006/FULL	DUNKIRK	Willow Cottage, London Road
<u>Part 4</u> 4.1 Pg 73 – 85	16/503409/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	High Street
<u>Part 5 - Index</u> Pg 86 – 87			
5.1 Pg 88 – 91	15/509013/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Land adj 58 Wells Way
5.2 Pg 92 – 100	15/500819/FULL	WARDEN BAY	Land adj Driftwood, Imperial Drive